INTERNATIONAL

YOUTH
PROGRAM
2026 Summer Camp Program Sample Itinerary
Program: 2 weeks Toronto Summer Camp
Intake: July 12, 2026 (Sunday)

Date Morning Afternoon (Activities)
July 12 (Sunday) Arrival Day
July 13 (Monday) CN Tower
July 14 (Tuesday) University of Toronto Campus Tour and

IYP General English Courses University Bookstore

July 15 (Wednesday) Yonge Street and Yorkville
July 16 (Thursday) St Lawrence Market and Distillery District
July 17 (Friday) Blue Jays
July 18 (Saturday) Wet N Wild Water Park (All-day Activity)
July 19 (Sunday) Clubs Day (All-day Activity)
July 20 (Monday) Queen’s Park
July 21 (Tuesday) Movie Day
July 22 (Wednesday) IYP General English Courses Model United Nations
July 23 (Thursday) Eaton Centre
July 24 (Friday) Legislative Assembly of Ontario
July 25 (Saturday) Niagara Falls (All-day Activity)
July 26 (Sunday) Departure Day






